
Chelmsford Public Schools World Language Department

2022-23

Department Coordinator:
Jess Nollet nolletj@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Office extension: 5686

Chelmsford High School:

Teacher Name Language Email

Eva Ballesteros Alegre Spanish ballesterose@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Mairin Chagnon French chagnonm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Veronica Gadbois French gadboisv@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Jessica Ferronetti Spanish ferronettij@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Meghan Fitzgibbons ASL fitzgibbonsm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Elisabeth (Lily) Loring Spanish loringe@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Matt Mulrooney French/Spanish mulrooneym@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Patricia Sanchez Spanish sanchezp@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Stefi Silveri Spanish silverie@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

McCarthy Middle School:

Teacher Name Language Taught Email

Shelley Bethel Spanish bethels@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Michael Kantor French kantorm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Barbara Taha Spanish tahab@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Parker Middle School:

Teacher Name Language Taught Email

Marc Boucher Spanish boucherm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Elizabeth Dragoumanos Spanish dragoumanose@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

Rima El-Haddad French elhaddadr@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

mailto:nolletj@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:ballesterose@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:chagnonm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:gadboisv@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:ferronettij@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:fitzgibbonsm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:loringe@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:mulrooneym@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:sanchezp@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:silverie@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:bethels@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:kantorm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:tahab@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:boucherm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:dragoumanose@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
mailto:elhaddadr@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

